
Safire March 24 ver14
MPPL Unit purchases

MPPL - List offlats and Villas purchas€d 0441:2024
FLAT/ VILLA PURCIIASES

AREA
sm

IN
PROJECT TJNIT NO

PURCHASE
DBY SAT,E AMT

OTHER
C}IARGES AMT PAID BALANCE RATE

MKT
VALUE

REG

EXTRA
REMARK Loan

BOA
rn

CST EXTRA S
ACH l9 2,340 MPPL 66.00 66 00 4.500.00 105.30 YES NO SECOND SALE
AGH 24 60.00 540 65.40 4,500 00 105.10 YES YES
AGH 25 66.00 66.00 4,500.00 r05.30 YES NO SECOND SALE
ACI,i 49 66.00 66 00 r05.30 YES NO SECOND SALE
AGH '72 60.00 4.500 00 IO5,3O YES YES
ACH 13 75.00 6.75 81.75 4.500.00 t0s 30 YES YES
ACH 3 1.250 MPPL 65.00 5.85 70.85 56 25 YES YES
AGH 85.00 765 92.6s 4,500.00 r05.30 YES YES
ACH 65 00 5.85 70 E5 4,500.00 56 25 YES YES
AGH 5 t.250 MPPL 60.00 5.40 65.40 4.500.00 56 25 YES YES
AGH 27 2,340 MPPL 85.00 7.65 92.6s 4,s00.00 t05 .10 YES YES I

NE 147 925 MPPI- 40.00 40.00 64.75 YES NO
KNM 25 t,940 MPPL 4 00 49.00 r35.80 YES YES PLUS 45
KNM CC 1,954 MPPL 160 41 60 5,000 00 97.70 YES YES PLUS 40
sov 96 2,629 sovtII 6.8E 86 88 5,000.00 131.45 YES NO
sov 97 2,140 SOVIII 5. t6 65.16 5,000.00 NO
SOB 393 1.500 SSLLP 7,500 00 NO
NGH At03 I 1.425 MPPL 66 44 398 70 42 4,500.00 64,13 YES YES
NGH AIO? 1.325 MPPL 57.59 2.87 60 46 4,500.00 59 63 YES YES
NGH AI02 t.150 MHPL 61 97 1.8.1 67.80 -0 00 4,500.00 60.75 YES YES l
NCH A 105 r,32s MHPL

MPPt,
62.19 3 tl I lt 4.500.00 59 63 YES YES

CMR 8206 r,660 '75.tE 3'19 6.000.00 99.60 YES YES
GMR B2O7 t,660 MPPL '75.14 379

3.t4
I 14

6.000.00 99.60 YES YES
CMR 4203 t.360 MHPL 62.',t4 6,000.00 81.60 YES YES L

GMR A2O8 r.360 M}IPL o.74
72.16

6,000.00 81.60 YES YES
CMR F203 I,360 MHPL 3 6l 6,000.00 81.60 YES YES
CHT A2t4 1.945 MPPL 87.94 4.39 5,000.00 91 25 YES YES 85 69
CHT 82 t0 I,7 t5 MHPL 70 06 150 5,000 00 85.75 YES YES 67.8r
GHT B2ll 1.715 MHPL 70.06 1.50 5,000 00 85.75 YES YES 6? El
GHT 92t2 1.715 MHPL 70 06 3.50 5,000.00 85.75 YES YES 67.81
GHT 8209 1,715 MHPL 73.4'7 3.61 5,000.00 t5.75 YES YES 1t.22
GHT t,7t 5 MPPL 71 54 387 5.000.00 85.75 YES YES 15.29
CIIT 8201 1,715 MPPL 84.40 4.22 5,000.00 85.75 YES YES 82.15
GHT Ai04 t,7t 5 MHPL 84 40 1.22 t97 5,001 00 8517 YES YES 82.l5
GHT 4204 1,715 MHPL 84 10 422 4:2 5.000.00 85 75 YES YES
VISTA E4t2 r.555 PNfltl 48 59 5,000.00 't7.75 YES YES
BRCV r08 800 MHPL 26.74 o.27 4.00 4,000.00 32.00 YES YES WTHOUT CAR PARK
BRGV IO9 800 MHPL 26.74

26.14
0.27 -0.00 4.000.00 32.00 YES YES WITHOUT CAR PARK

BRGV IIO 800 MPPL o21 -0.00 4,000.00 32.U) YES YES WITIIOUT CAR PARK
BRGV l 800 MPPL 2674 o.27 -0.00 4,000 00 32.00 YES YES WITHOT]I CAR PARK
BRGV I 12 800 MPPL 26.'14 o.27 4.00 4,000.00 32.00 YES YES W]THOUT CAR PARK
BRGV I13 800 MPPL 26.74

26.14
0.27 -0.00 4,000 00 12 00 YES YES WITHOUT CAR PARK

BRGV II4 800 MPPL o.27 4.00 32.00 YES YES WTIHOUT CAR PARK
BRGV ll5 800 MPPL 26.'t4 o.21 32.00 YES YES WITHOUT CAR PARK
BRCV t03 800 MPPL 22.10 0.23 22.93 4,000.00 12.00 YES YES WI'I'HOI lT CAR PARK
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BRGV 104 800 MPPL 22 70 0.23 22 93 4,000.00 32.00 YES YES WTIHOUT CAR PARK
BRGV r06 800 MPPL 22 70 0.21 22.93 4,000.00 32 00 YES YES WTHOUT CAR PARK
BRGV 107 800 MPPL 22.70 22.93 4,000.00 32.00 YES YES WTHOI N CAR PARK
BRGV I05 800 MPPL 2210 o.23 22.93 4.000.00 32.00 YES YES W]THOUT CAR PARK
TOTAT, 2,695.73 023 2.a37.93 928 3,625.49 s99 93
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AREA IN
srT
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DBY SALE AM1' AM1 PAII)
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CHARGES IJAI-ANCE RA'IE

MKT
VALUE

REG
EXTRA GSI EXTRA

REMARK l-oan tl
S BOA

t9AOH 2.]40 MPPL, 66 00 6(J.00 4,500.00 105.10 YES SECOND SALENO
A(] H It 2.140 MHPI- 60.00 5.40 r05.104,500.00 YES YES
ACH 25 2.:]40 MPPI- 66.00 1,500.00 t05.30 Y[S SLCO\D SALENO
ACH 49 2,]40 MPPL 66.00 4,500.00 t05.30 YES SECO\D SALENO
A(IH 12 1.140 MH PL, 60.00 540 t05.30 YES:1,500.00 YES
ACH '73 2,340 M HPt- ?5.00 6.75 8r.75 4,500 00 Ytls
ACH l t,:50 M PPL 65.00 5.85 70.85 56.254.500 00 YES
ACH 2 2.340 MPPL ri5.00 7.65 91.65 4,500.00 105.10 YES YES
AGH r.250 M PPI. 65.00 5.85 70.85 56.254.500 00 YES YES
AGH 5 t.150 MI'PI, 5.4060.00 65 40 4.500.00 56.25 Y8S YES

YES
t.llNIj

ACH 21 2,]40 MPPL
925 MPPL 40 00

85.00

40.00
7.65 92.65 r05l0

64.75 YES

4,500.00

7.000.00

YLS
NO i -_'_ - :'-'-'-' "

25KNM I.9'10 MPPL 45 00 4.00 49.00 ?,000.00 115.80 PLUS 45
KNM CC I.95.1 MPPL 40.00 1.60 ,11.60 97 70 YES5.000.00 YF:S PLUS 40
sov 1.629 sovltl 80.00 688 8a,.8tl 5,000.00NV ll t.45 YES No

91sov 2,140 sovul 60.00 5.16 65.t6 a-' r07.005,000.000x YIS NO
l9lSOIJ I,5OO SSLLI' 7,500.00 2.50 Y I.:S NO

NCH At0l 1,425 MPPI qQ ( r.r:l 70,42 (''o.id) 64.114.500.00,o Y !.S YES
NGH Al07 1,325 MPPI- 51.59 2.117 59.63 YES1,500.00 YES
NCH A l0l t.150 MHPI- 61.91 t. t.x.1( ,{,o.Ci:il;. ) (rr, 60.?54,500.0t)a YAS YES
\GH Al05 I.3]5 MHPL 62. r9 /'- i.t t (- 62.19 59.614.500 00 YES YES

t.660GMR 8206 MPPI- 75.7E 3.19 19 -57 6.000 00 99.60 YES YES
ON'IR Il20? t.660 MPPI_ 75.78 3.19 79 _51 99.60 YES6,000.00 YES

I..160 MHPLGMR A:01 61.14 3.14 65.88 6.000.00 81.60 YES YES
GMR A2OIi I.]60 MHPL 62.74 Ll4 65.81r 8t.606.000.00 YES YES
(;MR I.201 r.t60 MHPI, 72_16 3.61 15.71 ri 1.60 YES6.000.00 YES

A2l4CHT I.945 MPPL 47.94 4.t9 92.33 91_255.000.00 85.69Y8S YES
lJt to
82t I

CH]'
GHI'

I.7I5 MHPI-
1,7I5 MHPL

70.06

70.06
1.50

1.50

13.56

71.56
5.000 00 85.75

E5.75

YES

YES

67.81

YES

YES

67.41
GHT B2I2 I,715 MHPL 70 06 1.50 13.56 85.75 YES5.000.00 YES 67.8t
GH] al09 t,7t5 MHPL 71.41 3.61 11.t4 5.000.00 85.75 YES YI.,S 71.22
cHl Bt0{r t,7t5 MPPL 11.54 1.8? 8t4t 85 755.000.00 YES YF,S 75.29
OHT 8207 1,715 11t,fl ll.l.40 ,1 :2 .-8!,!l 5.000.00 85.75 YES YES li2.t5
OHT l,?15 M HPL 84 40 4.22 s,sG] .l{, ) < a.r2- 85.77 Yhs 82.155,001.00I t.q+ YI,S

1,715 MHPI- 84.,10 4-22 as|10 115.75 Y F:S5,000.00 YISA204
u4il 1.555 PMRI 48.59 tf,. a5 <i8.5q YES

BRCV 108 IIOO MHPL 26.14 o-27 27.01 -0 00 4,000.00 .r2.00 YES WITHO(II CAR PARKYES
BR(iV t09 ir00 MHPI- 26.14 0.27 27.Ot -0.00 4,000.00 12.00 YES WITHOUTCAR PARKYES
BRCV I IO IIOO MPPL 26.74 0.27 27 -Ot -0.00 12.00 YES4,000.00 WII'HOUI'CAR PARKYES
BRGV II I 8OO MPPL 16.7.t 0.17 -0.00 4,000.00 32.00 YES WITHOU T ('AR PARKYES
BRGV I 12 8OO MPPL 26.74 0:7

27_0t

27 -Ot 0.00 .l2.00 YES4,000.00 WN'HOUl'CAR PARKYUS
BRGV I I] 8OO MPPL 26.14 0.27 27.01 -0.00 12.00 YES4.000.00 WII'HOI]']'CAR PARKYES
BRGV I 1,1 ti00 M PPI- 2674 0_27 27.01 t2.00-0.00 4.000.00 YES WITHOUT CAR P..\RKYES
BRGV II5 8OO MPPL 26.74 0.27 27.01 -0.00 4.000 00 12.00 YTS WIIHOUT('AR PARKYES

?2 93
BRGV t04
BRCV IO] ri00

li00
M PPL
\1P PL

22.70

22.70 0.21

0.23

22.91

YI]S
YES

4.000.00
4.000.00

WITHOUT CAR PARK
WTTHOUT CAR PARK

YES

YES
BRGV t06 NOO MPPI, 22.70 0.23 22.93 32.00 YES4,000 00 YES WITHOU'I-CAR PARK
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S BOABRCV IO7 8()O MPPL 22_70 0.ll 22.93 4,000.00 12.00 YES YES WII'HOUT (AR PARKARCV IO5 MPPI- 22.70 0.21 22_93 4.000.00 12.00 YES wlt HouT

AL 73 0.21 52.08 3,625 49 599.93
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